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FATQUA: 224-229 : B:30%-0.90(3+1 Floors)/max height:9
FATQUA: 558-559 : D;20%-0.40(2+1 Floors)/max height: 8.5
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REAL ESTATE

Terrain

Number

224
229

Area

2
m

10,866
] 41,520 ‘

Goggle Map Location

Lat.
34.032818

34.032818

Long.
35.670121
895.670121

Oy
Gy
Co

17,110
62,133

34.027938
34.027938

35.665661

35.665661




